Le 06-11-2022

RAPPORT SPORTIFE

GRAND PRIX SCHULER MINIMES - PALAIS DES SPORTS - 68200 - MULHOUSE

06-11-2022

BILAN

Masculins

Féminines

-34 14 présent(s) -36 3 présent(s)
-38 18 présent(s) -40 5 présent(s)
-42 20 présent(s) -44 8 présent(s)
-46 16 présent(s) -48 11 présent(s)
-50 17 présent(s) -52 6 présent(s)
-55 16 présent(s) -57 6 présent(s)
-60 12 présent(s) -63 10 présent(s)
-66 7 présent(s) -70 5 présent(s)
-73 5 présent(s) +70 3 présent(s)
+73 4 présent(s) TOTAL 57 présent(s)
TOTAL 129 présent(s)
( RESULTATS FEMININES )
-36 NOM PRENOM CLuUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 GARCIA Chloe J.C.QUATZENHEIM 67 GRE
RICK Mahau J.C.QUATZENHEIM 67 GRE
BAUDOT Oceane CERCLE JUDO RIXHEIM 68 GRE
-40 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 MELLIGER Andrea JC J-KANO DORLISHEIM DINSHEIM 67 GRE
2 UENO Ai STRASBOURG UNIV.CLUB 67 GRE
3 THIEBAUT Claire A.RAN.L 67 GRE
4 TOURNIER Jeanne JC LA WANTZENAU 67 GRE
5 BEN AHMED Donia CAM DE DINGSHEIM GRIESHEIM 67 GRE
-44 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 DIETEMANN Maelle J.C.SAVERNE 67 GRE
2 BRESCH Flora AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM JUDO 67 GRE
3 EBERLE Rosabelle JUDO CLUB DE ROSHEIM 67 GRE
3 NOORI Mojgan ESPERANCE 1893 MULHOUSE 68 GRE
-48 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 LOUVET ECHE Pauline JC MORMANT 77 IDF
2 TOULLEC Margot LE DOJO ALTKIRCH 68 GRE
3 LUDWIG Valentine LE DOJO ALTKIRCH 68 GRE
3 BRAUN Amandine ALLIANCE JUDO BASSE-ALSACE 67 GRE
6 RIVELLO Laura JUDO CLUB RHENAN 68 GRE
-52 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 DANNER Lily J.C.SAVERNE 67 GRE
2 MAMBUENI Guynitt ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE 68 GRE
3 LUTZ Alexandra J.C.SAVERNE 67 GRE
3 KEMENY Anna JC KANO HUNINGUE JUDO 68 GRE
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-57 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 GWISS Chirine CLUB JUDO MUNDOLSHEIM 67 GRE
2 MOUGENOT Jeanne A.S.M. BELFORTAINE 90 BFC
3 BENDRAWI Naima ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE 68 GRE
3 SAID Sara ARTS MARTIAUX COLMAR 68 GRE
-63 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 PASSEBOIS Alyson RIEDISHEIM ARTS MARTIAUX 68 GRE
2 FISCHER Lou-Anne ALLIANCE JUDO BASSE-ALSACE 67 GRE
3 HAMRIOUI Simane JUDO CLUB CHAMPAGNEY 70 BFC
3 SABRI Hidaya STRASBOURG UNIV.CLUB 67 GRE
5 MERUCCI Estelle J.C. MASEVAUX 68 GRE
5 BI\?A(/)E’\IISNgR Christal JC SHINSEI SCHERWILLER 67 GRE
-70 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 oTT Karen ALSACE NORD JUDO 67 GRE
2 STOESSER Leane LE DOJO ALTKIRCH 68 GRE
3 DIAFI Mariya ESPERANCE 1893 MULHOUSE 68 GRE
4 BULLIOD Faustine JUDO CLUB CHAMPAGNEY 70 BFC
5 SARR Fatimata ESPERANCE 1893 MULHOUSE 68 GRE
+70 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 HERMANN Celia J.C.SIERENTZ 68 GRE
2 LEI\EIII;IIE(IJ?LIJE’\LIJIR Jasmine ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE 68 GRE
3 GREDER Lucy TEAM JUDO ZILLISHEIM 68 GRE

RESULTATS MASCULINS

34 NOM PRENOM CcLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
BELMAHDI Rayanne ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE 68 GRE
BRECH Imran ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE 68 GRE
GIRARDEY Esteban JUDO CLUB DE GUEBWILLER 68 GRE
3 THEVENIN Louca JUDO CLUB KAYSERSBERG 68 GRE
LEWIS
5 FLECK Robin J.C.SAVERNE 67 GRE
5 HOLTZ Gabriel JUDO CLUB WITTENHEIM 68 GRE
7 TEBIB Issam CERCLE JUDO RIXHEIM 68 GRE
7 LUTZ Yoan J.C.SAVERNE 67 GRE
38 NOM PRENOM cLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
DOUMA-
1 PR Clement J.C.SAVERNE 67 GRE

2 EL HADHIQ Hani JUDO CLUB AUDINCOURT 25 BFC
3 REYSS Corentin J.C.QUATZENHEIM 67 GRE
3 BARRET Allan J.C.LABRUCHE 67 GRE
5 BORGES Anthony ARAN.L 67 GRE
5 GOSSARD Timeo JC LA WANTZENAU 67 GRE
7 BOUCHAREB Malik RIEDISHEIM ARTS MARTIAUX 68 GRE
7 SERAFINSKA Lukas J.C.SAVERNE 67 GRE
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NOM
KESSAS
MARECHAL
BONNARD
GOBLED
KARCHER
GRIMM
BERNARD

KRUGLER
CHAFFAUT

NOM
BACK
ALLARD
VOCINO
DIEM
FLECK
FAEHN
SPIELBERGER
MERCHEL

NOM
MIQUEL
NATSVALADZE
BENKHAY
WITTMANN
MAZET
BERNAOUI
BAKIRI
HASSAINE

NOM
PANTIGNY
PELLICIOLI

SALLEZ
JECKO
DREYER
TSAGUE
DEBELJAKOVIC
RETTENBACH

NOM
GRIVEL
BOUILLET
GUIGUE
ROLLI
NONNENMACHER
CHRISTEN
KHENIFAR
IDOUX

NOM
STIFF
GSCHWEND
GASSER
CHELFAOUI

PRENOM
Walid
Yanis

Loic
Nael
Edgard
Jean Matthieu

Quentin

Noah

PRENOM
Jules
Maxime
Edouard
Louis
Yoann
Martin
Aidan

Roman

PRENOM
Zachary
Cotne
Nassim
Chris
Nino
Aslane Yahya
Merouane

Ayoub

PRENOM
Bastien
Amaury

Liam
Romain
Valentin

Kent Barry

Milan

Gabin

PRENOM
Paul
Owen
Louis
Thimothee
Antoine
Tao
Ayoub

Zacharie

PRENOM
Noah
Jayvion
Tomeo
Malik

CLUB
ESPERANCE 1893 MULHOUSE
JUDO CLUB WITTENHEIM
ETIVAL CLAIREFONTAINE JUDO
AM GEISPOLSHEIM
J.C.SELESTAT
JUDO CLUB DE GUEBWILLER
ALSACE NORD JUDO

J.C. MIFUNE RICHWILLER

CLUB

J.C.SAVERNE
J.C.SELESTAT

A.S.M. BELFORTAINE

J.C.STDIE

J.C.SAVERNE

AM GEISPOLSHEIM
J.C.SAVERNE

TV HEITERSHEIM (GER)

CLUB
RIEDISHEIM ARTS MARTIAUX
JC LA WANTZENAU
J.C. MIFUNE RICHWILLER
ALSACE NORD JUDO
CERC SPORTIF LURON
ESPERANCE 1893 MULHOUSE
STRASBOURG UNIV.CLUB
STRASBOURG UNIV.CLUB

CLUB
ETIVAL CLAIREFONTAINE JUDO
CERC SPORTIF LURON
J.C.BISCHWILLER
JUDO CLUB WITTENHEIM
J.C. MASEVAUX
RIEDISHEIM ARTS MARTIAUX
J.C.STDIE
CERC SPORTIF LURON

CLUB
CJJ PFASTATT
AM GEISPOLSHEIM
RIEDISHEIM ARTS MARTIAUX
AM GEISPOLSHEIM
J.C.SAVERNE
JC KANO HUNINGUE JUDO
ARTS MARTIAUX COLMAR
J.C.QUATZENHEIM

CLUB
JUDO CLUB WITTENHEIM
CERC SPORTIF LURON
JUDO CLUB FESSENHEIM
CLUB JUDO MUNDOLSHEIM

DEPT
68
68
88
67
67
68
67

68

DEPT
67
67
90
88
67
67
67

GER

DEPT
68
67
68
67
70
68
67
67

DEPT
88
70
67
68
68
68
88
70

DEPT
68
67
68
67
67
68
68
67

DEPT
68
70
68
67

LIGUE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

GRE

LIGUE
GRE
GRE
BFC
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GER

LIGUE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
BFC
GRE
GRE
GRE

LIGUE
GRE
BFC
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
BFC

LIGUE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

LIGUE
GRE
BFC
GRE
GRE

06-11-2022

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS
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NOM
BOUDEBABA
HECKMANN
REUTENAUER
MULLER
GRASSER

NOM
MELKONYAN
SAMIYEV
FIAGAN
MEYER

PRENOM
Kalim
Lucas

Yohann
Yann
Mathis

PRENOM
Vardges
Dauren
Noham
Thibault

CLUB
JC KANO HUNINGUE JUDO
J.C.QUATZENHEIM
AM GEISPOLSHEIM
JUDO CLUB WITTENHEIM
JUDO CLUB RHENAN

CLUB
JC LA WANTZENAU
STRASBOURG UNIV.CLUB
ARAN.L
JC DU VAL D ARGENT

DEPT
68
67
67
68
68

DEPT
67
67
67
68

LIGUE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

LIGUE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

06-11-2022

PAYS

PAYS
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